Port logistics
<500

Paved roads
4x2

<50

100

55~75
SX41855T361
WP12.380

Euro II

11.596L
280kW

1500N-m
12JSD160T
430

(940-850 ) x300(8)

Port logistics

6x4

<70

90

50~ 65
SX425653324

WP13.550
Euro IV
12.54L

405kw
2550N‘m
12)SD240T

430
850x300(8+7)

T —

ommodity transportation logistics ( Compound transport )

6x4

<70

100

55~75
SX42585V324
WP12.420
Euro V
11.596L
316kW
2060N-m
12JSD200T
430
(1940-850 ) x300(8)

<2000

6x4

<70

100

55~75
SX42585W324C
ISM 440

Euro V

10.8L

318kW
2080N'‘m
12JSD200T

430

( 940-850) x300(8)

MAN 7.5T

13T MAN double reduction 4.266
12R22.5

Multi leaf springs

Multi leaf springs
Diesel

400L ( Aluminum shell )
165Ah
6260x2490%3710

3600

50 type

20/66

20

MAN 7.5T

13T MAN double reduction 4.266
12.00R20

Multi leaf springs

Multi leaf springs
Diesel

400L ( Aluminum shell )
165Ah
6860x2490x3710
3175+1400

90 type

20/66

20

X3000, lengthened flat roof

+ Rear window
* Sun roof

¢ Four point air suspension

¢ Air cushioned drivers seat
¢ Radio with Mp3 player

+ Automated air conditioning

+ Central locking

¢ Aluminum alloy cylinder

e Full vehicle WABCO valve

MAN 7.5T

13T MAN double reduction 4.266
12.00R20

Multi leaf springs

Multi leaf springs
Diesel

400L ( Aluminum shell )
165Ah
6860x2490x3710
3175+1400

90 type

20/66

20

MAN 7.5T

13T MAN double reduction 4.266
12.00R20

Multi leaf springs

Multi leaf springs
Diesel

400L ( Aluminum shell )
180Ah
6860x2490x3710
3175+1400

90 type

20/66

20
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